v-tac.eu | vtacexports.com
359
ACCREDITATION FROM  TOP EUROPEAN LABS
ZERTIFIZIERT
www.tuv.com ID 1111227954
H O M E
Power Supply-Metal
Model SKU Watts
Current
Capacity
Input Power Output Dimension
Box
Qty
VT-20026 3228 25w 2.1A AC:85–265V,50/60Hz DC:12V 115x40x25mm 100
LED Power Supply-TRIAC Dimmable
Model SKU Watts
Current
Capacity
Input Power Output Dimension
Box
Qty
VT-20101D 3256 100w 8.5A AC:200-240V,50/60 Hz DC:12V 199x62x31mm 50
VT-20154D 3257 150w 12.5A AC:200-240V,50/60 Hz DC:12V 199x62x31mm 50
VT-20155D 3258 150w 6.25A AC:200-240V,50/60 Hz DC:24V 199x62x31mm 50
LED Power Supply-Rainproof-IP45
Model SKU Watts
Current
Capacity
Input Power Output Dimension
Box
Qty
VT-21060 3070 60w 5A AC:200–240V,50Hz DC:12V 125x74x42mm 30
IP45
RATING
LED Power Supply-Rainproof-IP45
Model SKU Watts
Current
Capacity
Input Power Output Dimension
Box
Qty
VT-21151 3231 150w 12.5A AC: 100–264V,50/60Hz DC:12V 207x74x42mm 40
VT-21251 3232 250w 20A AC: 100–264V,50/60Hz DC:12V 218x95x50mm 25
VT-21401 3233 400w 33A AC: 100–264V,50/60Hz DC:12V 223x118x50mm 20
VT-26400 3265 400w 16.6A AC: 100–264V,50/60Hz DC:24V 223x118x50mm 20
IP45
RATING
L E D   S T R I P   L I G H T S